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12 GAUGE 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
DONALD L BEARD 1 
JOSH L BEARD 3 
AARON A BENTON 1 
TANNER BISSELL 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
KEITH BRACE 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
JACK CAMPBELL 1 
WILLIAM CHENG 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
JOSIE G CLONINGER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
JOHN A DOBYNS 1 
DON L DONNELLY 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 12 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
BO ECHOLS 1 
WILLIAM K EDMUNDS 1 
BRAD FELTON 1 
KEN FURUTA 1 
MIKE GALLOWAY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
MICAH GIBBONS 2 
LARSON HARKINS 1 
JIM HART 1 
DAVIS HAY 1 
LARRY HICKS 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
JAY HUTCHINSON 1 
DENNIS L JAMES 1 
JASON JOHNSON 1 
TIM KANE 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
LES LALA 1 
DICK LUKASIK 1 
JOHN LYMAN 1 
JOHN MATHEWSON 1 
ROB MCCORMICK 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 1 
MIKE O'KEEFE 1 
BRADLEY PANG 1 
STEVE E PATKE 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
JOHN K PHILLIPS 1 
SEAN ROSENCRANTZ 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
VERNON P SHEDD 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 2 
LYNN SNOW 1 
ALEX H SPIROS 1 

SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
JOHN P SWIDRAK 1 
ROSS SZARENSKI 1 
DUSTAN TAYLOR 2 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
COLTEN UITERMARKT 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
ADAM L VOLLMER 1 
BRIAN WATERWORTH 2 
HAYDEN WEGE 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
VAN BOERNER 2 
KEITH BRACE 1 
STUART L BROWN 2 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
CHIP COSGROVE 1 
JAMES DELOSH 1 
GREGORY A DUDA 1 
CHRISTIAN D ELLIOTT 1 
MATTHEW FRUGE 1 
KEN FURUTA 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
LARSON HARKINS 1 
KENNETH E KETH 1 
STEVEN H KLING 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
LES LALA 1 
JACOB MOORE 2 
PAUL NEWMAN 1 
DIRK S PROFFER 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 2 
MICHAEL SIBBETT 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
ALEX H SPIROS 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 2 
KEVIN P SUITT 2 
DUSTAN TAYLOR 2 
JASON L WARD 1 
HAYDEN WEGE 1 
RICK WOLF 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 2 

 
28 GAUGE 
AUSTIN C APPLEGARTH 1 

CLAY BALDWIN 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
ANDREA L BEYER 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
KEITH BRACE 1 
PAUL BUBBA CLAYTON 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
CHRISTIAN D ELLIOTT 1 
MARK D GAY 2 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
MICAH GIBBONS 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
TIM KANE 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
SHANNON MILES 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
SEAN ROSENCRANTZ 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 2 
MICHAEL SKRATSKY 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
DUSTAN TAYLOR 2 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 

 
.410 BORE 
STUART L BROWN 1 
PAUL BUBBA CLAYTON 1 
JEFFREY M DE SANTIS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 2 

 
DOUBLES 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
WAYNE KIDD 1 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
 
 


